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BOU Toni
Montesa

TRIALGP
Repsol Honda Team

RAGA Adam
TRS TRIALGP

CABESTANY Albert

Sherco TRIALGP

FAJARDO Jeroni

Vertigo TRIALGP

FUJINAMI Takahisa
Montesa

Repsol Honda Team

TRIALGP

CASALES Jorge
Beta TRIALGP

BUSTO Jaime
Montesa

Repsol Honda Team

TRIALGP

DABILL James

Gas Gas TRIALGP

GRATTAROLA Matteo

Gas Gas TRIALGP

GELABERT Miquel

Sherco TRIALGP

NOGUERA Oriol
Gas Gas
MRW Gas Gas Trial Team

TRIALGP

KADLEC Franz
Gas Gas
Gas Gas Factory FG ES

TRIALGP

PRICE Jack
Gas Gas

Gas Gas Factory FG ES

TRIALGP

BINCAZ Benoit

Scorpa TRIALGP

KARLSSON Eddie
Montesa

RG Trial

TRIALGP

FARRE Arnau
Gas Gas
SPEA-RFME Equipo Nacional

TRIALGP

GUBIAN Loris
Beta TRIALGP

INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA

PROGRESSIVE UNOFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION

NAT

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

JPN

ESP

ESP

GBR

ITA

ESP

ESP

DEU

GBR

FRA

SWE

ESP

FRA

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S2

S2

S2

s2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

sS4

sS4

sS4

S4

sa

sS4

sS4

S4

S4

sS4

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

SECTION SCORES

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

s7
0

s7

s7

s7

S7

s7

S8

S8

S8

S8

S8

S8

S8

S8

S8

S8

S8

S9
1

=

S9

50

S9

S9

S9

50

S9

S9

al

TRIALGP RESULTS - 302/1

i <@

TRIALGP SPAIN - RND 1 - 13-14/05/17

14/05/2017 - 15:24 - PAGE 1

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL 46

5]
(0]
S10
5
1

S10
5]

5

0
0

S11

s11
5

5

1
(o]

S12

s12
3

3

5
3

S13

S13
5

5

5]
3
S14
5
3

S14
5

3

5 1128 [5T1

0O L2 18 |15

S15 LAPTOTAL 58
5 L1 29

0 L2 29 9|9

S15 LAP TOTAL 72

5 L127 [5 1

0 L2 45 |10

S15 LAPTOTAL 84
5 L1 40

0 L2 44 6|5

S15 LAP TOTAL 85

5 L142 [5T1

1 L2 43 7

S15 LAPTOTAL 89
5 L1 41

3 L2 48 6|5

S15 LAP TOTAL 92

5 L1141 [571

0 L2 51 8

S15 LAPTOTAL 93

5 L1 52

1 L2 41 5|5

S15 LAPTOTAL 96

5 L146 [ 1

0 L2 50 6

S15 LAPTOTAL Q9
5 L1 47

3 L2 52 6| 2

S15 LAP TOTAL 103

5 L146 [ 1

3 L2 57 4

S15 LAPTOTAL 107
5 L1 51

2 L2 56 5|1

S15 LAP TOTAL 107

5 L157 [51

3 L2 50 3

S15 LAPTOTAL 108
5 L1656

1 L2 52 5|1

S15 LAP TOTAL 109

5 L149 [5 7T 1

5 L2 60 4

S15 LAPTOTAL 110

5 L1 48

1 L2 62 3|3

S15 LAPTOTAL 116

5 L154 [5T1

SCORE  TIME TOTAL
0 46
2 3 5 P
3|6
0 58
0 1|2 3] 5 P
1141710
0 72
2 3 5 P
421100
0 84
0 1|2 3 5 P
41213 |0
0 85
2 3 5 P
2|2 f14a]0
0 89
0 1|2 3 5 P
1]4 140
0 92
2 3 5 P
2216 |0
0 93
0 1] 2 3 5 P
0l6 114 |0
0 96
2 3 5 P
ol6]15]0
0 99
0 1|2 3] 5 P
1|5 16 |0
0 103
2 3 5 P
14170
(0] 107
0 1|2 3 5 P
411 ]19 |0
o 107
2 3 5 P
o|6 (17 |0
0 108
0 1|2 3 5 P
1|5 [18 |0
o 109
2 3 5 P
3|4 180
0 110
0 1] 2 3 5 P
1|5 [18]0
0 116
2 3 5 P
o|3 210

1 L2 62 4
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POS NO RIDER/MOTORCYCLE CLASS NAT SECTION SCORES SCORE TIME TOTAL
18 13 FERRER Alexandre S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL 117 0 117
0O 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 65 3 5 1 5 5 L1154
Sherco TRIALGP FRA 0|l]1]2|3|5]|FP

0 5 555 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 0 1263 [5|10l2l22]0
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